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WC00-012
Flushvalve control system

Weight

Material

Run times

IP rating

Amps

Voltage

1kg

ABS plastic

2 - 6.5 seconds

54

0.14A (MAX)

9V DC
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Technical data - Control box

KWC
WC flushvalve control system

The WC Flushvalve V3 Control System (low voltage mains version) 
can accurately deliver the optimum flush via hygienic no-touch sensor 
operation. Compatible with both KWC DVS programmable and 
standard sensors.

Battery flushvalve kit (2” base) with programmable sensor

Battery flushvalve kit (1½” base) with programmable sensor

Battery flushvalve kit (2” base) with standard sensor

Battery flushvalve kit (1½” base) with standard sensor

Battery version control system also available

WC03-053

WC03-052

WC03-051

WC03-050

WC00-008

Kits options


