



WC00-012

Flushvalve control system

The WC Flushvalve V3 Control System (low voltage mains version) can accurately deliver the optimum flush via hygienic no-touch sensor operation. Compatible with both KWC DVS programmable and standard sensors.

Technical data - Control box

Weight	1kg
Material	ABS plastic
Run times	2 - 6.5 seconds
IP rating	54
Amps	0.14A (MAX)
Voltage	9V DC

Kits options

Battery flushvalve kit (2" base) with programmable sensor	WC03-053
Battery flushvalve kit (1½" base) with programmable sensor	WC03-052
Battery flushvalve kit (2" base) with standard sensor	WC03-051
Battery flushvalve kit (1½" base) with standard sensor	WC03-050
Battery version control system also available	WC00-008